Codification Tables:  2010 Regular Session Laws
2010 REGULAR SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 1 41.06.070
2 41.06.133
3 41.06.500
4 43.03.030
5 43.03.040
6 41.60.150
7,8 Uncod.
9 Eff. date
n41.06.070
2 1 Findings
n41.06.070
2 41.06.070
3 41.06.133
4 41.06.500
5 43.180.080
6 41.06.560
7 Eff. date
n41.06.070
3 101- Omnibus
605 Approp. Act
(Uncod.)
606 Sev.
607 Eff. dates
4 1 Intent
2 43.135.035
3 43.135.041
4 Eff. date
5 1 Purpose
n43.60A.010
2 43.60A.010
3 43.60A.195
4 43.60A.200
5 43.19.708
6 43.19.536
7 28B.10.024
8 39.04.162
9 39.29.052
10 39.80.040
11 47.28.030
12 Constr.
n43.60A.010
6 1 49.39.005
2 49.39.010
3 49.39.020
4 49.39.030
5 49.39.040
6 49.39.050
7 49.39.060
8 49.39.070
9 49.39.080
10 49.39.090
11 49.39.100
12 49.39.110
13 49.39.120
14 49.39.130
15 49.39.140
16 49.39.150
17 Sev.
18 Leg. dir.
7 101 Findings
36.145.005
102 36.145.010
201 36.145.020
202 36.145.030
203 36.145.040
204 36.145.050

6086 15.65.490
6087 15.65.500
[Codification Tables—page 1]
Codification Tables:  2010 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
6088 15.65.520
6089 15.65.530
6090 15.65.540
6091 15.65.550
6092 15.65.590
6093 15.66.200
6094 15.66.210
6095 15.66.230
6096 15.66.240
6097 15.70.020
6098 15.70.030
6099 15.70.040
6100 15.76.170
6101 15.80.320
6102 15.80.460
6103 15.80.470
6104 15.80.480
6105 15.80.490
6106 15.80.500
6107 15.80.510
6108 15.80.550
6109 15.80.590
6110 15.80.610
6111 15.80.620
6112 15.80.630
6113 15.80.640
6114 15.88.070
6115 15.100.080
7001 43.21A.405
7002 43.21C.030
8001 44.39.060
9001 46.01.250
9002 46.09.080
9003 46.10.120
9004 46.10.220
9005 46.12.130
9006 46.12.240
9007 46.12.280
9008 46.12.300
9009 46.12.320
9010 46.16.025
9011 46.16.047
9012 46.16.210
9013 46.16.230
9014 46.16.260
9015 46.16.371
9016 46.16.505
9017 46.16.595
9018 46.20.017
9019 46.20.024
9020 46.20.220
9021 46.20.325
9022 46.20.327
9023 46.20.332
9024 46.20.333
9025 46.20.334
9026 46.20.349
9027 46.29.040
9028 46.29.050
9029 46.29.070
9030 46.29.080
9031 46.29.120
9032 46.29.140
9033 46.29.160
9034 46.29.170
9035 46.29.180
9036 46.29.190

9 82.14.510
10 82.32.765
[Codification Tables—page 5]
Codification Tables:  2010 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
11 39.102.020
12 82.14.475
13 Exp. date
165 1 Findings
Intent
n43.330.060
2 43.330.060
3 28B.30.530
166 1 43.210.040
2 43.210.050
3 43.210.080
167 1 36.140.010
2 54.44.020
168 1 41.04.665
2 Eff. date
n41.04.665
169 1 18.88A.010
2 18.88A.020
3 18.88A.087
4 18.88A.030
5 18.88A.050
6 18.88A.060
7 18.88A.085
8 18.88A.090
9 18.88A.110
10 18.88A.140
11 18.88B.040
12 Repealer
13 n18.88A.010
170 1 49.12.460
171 1 43.20A.890
172 1 Temporary
2 42.56.400
173 1 Uncod.
174 1 70.290.010
2 70.290.020
3 70.290.030
4 70.290.040
5 70.290.050
6 70.290.060
7 70.290.070
8 70.290.080
9 43.24.160
10 43.70.720
11 Leg. dir.
12 70.290.090
13 70.290.100
14 70.290.110
15 48.43.690
16 82.04.640
17 Eff. date
70.290.900
175 1 Findings
n36.01.290
2 36.01.290
3 35.21.915
4 35A.21.360
5 Intent
Constr.
n36.01.290
6 n36.01.290
176 1 26.44.020
2 26.44.180
3 26.44.185
177 1 69.50.101
2 69.50.204
3 69.50.206